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Goals and 
Targets Robust procedures set up to 

produce 6-monthly reports (31 

January and 31 July each year) on 

the state of play of green skills and 

jobs in our economy and significant 

developments outside Swindon and 

Wiltshire.

Repository of reliably-sourced 

independent data established 

enabling SWLEP to track 

development of Green Skills and 

Jobs locally, nationally and 

internationally

Target

Ensure we have up-to-date 

evidence to produce future 

iterations of our plan that 

demonstrate economy, efficiency 

and effectiveness in its delivery. 

G1 T2

G1 T1

Reference Goal



Goals and 
Targets

G2 T1 For Construction and Manufacturing (possibly also 

Motor Trades and Transport and Storage) ensure 

demand for upskilling existing jobs is met by the 

supply of appropriate provision

Audit completed of Construction and 

Manufacturing (and possibly Motor Trades and 

Transport and Storage) businesses operating in 

Swindon and Wiltshire to ascertain the number 

of jobs requiring upskilling.

G2 T2 Offer from training providers established to 

upskill workers in Construction and 

Manufacturing (and possibly Motor Trades and 

Transport and Storage) that can be delivered 

immediately from existing resources and identify 

where bids are required to fund missing 

provision. 

G2 T3 Delivery complete for upskilling required by 

Construction and Manufacturing (and possibly 

Motor Trades and Transport and 

Storage) businesses to meet the Green Skill 

requirements for Net Zero

G3 T1 For Construction and Manufacturing (possibly also 

Motor Trades and Transport and Storage) ensure 

demand for new jobs required by the route to 

Net Zero is met by the supply of appropriate 

provision

Audit completed of Construction and 

Manufacturing (and possibly Motor Tades and 

Transport and Storage) businesses operating in 

and/or from Swindon and Wiltshire to ascertain 

the number of new jobs required by the 

businesses to meet Net Zero commitments.

G3 T2 Offer from training providers established to train 

workers in Construction and Manufacturing (and 

possibly Motor Tades and Transport) for the 

new jobs required to meet Net Zero 

commitments that can be delivered immediately 

from existing resources and identify where bids 

are required to fund missing provision. 

G3 T3 Delivery complete for skills for new jobs 

required by Construction and Manufacturing 

(and possibly Motor Trades and Transport and 

Storage) businesses to meet the Green Skill 

requirements for Net Zero



Actions, 
responsibility

resources
and KPIs

Action Start Finish Responsibility Resource KPI

Name Organisation Type

Amoun

t Source

Identify sources of data to form 

repository 

Repository established 

by 31/10/2022 and is 

known by all partners 

to the Green Skills Plan

Establish procedures for 

accessing, downloading and 

uploading data to secure online 

repository

Establish management 

procedures to add new data, 

maintain existing content, update 

content and delete unrequired 

data

31/10/2022

Define the structure of the 6-

monthly report

Each report produced 

on time and valued by 

partnersLiaise with those responsible for 

G1 T1 to align data in repository 

with structure of report

Establish management 

procedures to access data in 

repository, analyse content and 

produce information for report.

Produce 6-monthly report 01/11/20

22

31/01/2023

01/04/20

23

31/07/2023

01/11/20

23

31/01/2024

01/04/20

24

31/07/2024

01/11/20

24

31/01/2025

01/04/20

25

31/07/2025

01/11/20

25

31/01/2026

01/04/20

26

31/07/2026


