



Green Skills and Jobs Action Plan

Skills and Talent Subgroup

14 September 2023



Goals and Targets





Goal	Target			
Ensure we have up-to-date evidence to produce future iterations of our plan that demonstrate economy, efficiency and effectiveness in its delivery.	Repository of reliably-sourced independent data established enabling SWLEP to track development of Green Skills and Jobs locally, nationally and internationally			
	Robust procedures set up to produce 6-monthly reports (3 I January and 3 I July each year) on the state of play of green skills and jobs in our economy and significant developments outside Swindon and Wiltshire.			
	Ensure we have up-to-date evidence to produce future iterations of our plan that demonstrate economy, efficiency			



Goals and Targets

G2 TI	For Construction and Manufacturing (possibly also	Audit completed of Construction and				
	demand for upskilling existing jobs is met by the	Transport and Storage) businesses operating i				
	supply of appropriate provision	Swindon and Wiltshire to ascertain the number				
		of jobs requiring upskilling .				
G2 T2	1	Offer from training providers established to				
		upskill workers in Construction and				
		Manufacturing (and possibly Motor Trades and				
		Transport and Storage) that can be delivered				
		immediately from existing resources and identify				
		where bids are required to fund missing				
		provision.				
G2 T3		Delivery complete for upskilling required by				
		Construction and Manufacturing (and possibly				
		Motor Trades and Transport and				
		Storage) businesses to meet the Green Skill				
		requirements for Net Zero				
G3 TI	For Construction and Manufacturing (possibly also	Audit completed of Construction and				
		Manufacturing (and possibly Motor Tades and				
	demand for new jobs required by the route to	Transport and Storage) businesses operating in				
	Net Zero is met by the supply of appropriate	and/or from Swindon and Wiltshire to ascertain				
	provision	the number of new jobs required by the				
		businesses to meet Net Zero commitments.				
G3 T2		Offer from training providers established to train				
		workers in Construction and Manufacturing (and				
		possibly Motor Tades and Transport) for the				
		new jobs required to meet Net Zero				
		commitments that can be delivered immediately				
		from existing resources and identify where bids				
		are required to fund missing provision.				
G3 T3		Delivery complete for skills for new jobs				
		required by Construction and Manufacturing				
		(and possibly Motor Trades and Transport and				
		Storage) businesses to meet the Green Skill				
		requirements for Net Zero				
		I				





Actions, responsibility resources and KPIs

Action	Start	Finish	Respo	nsibility	Resource		e	KPI
						Amoun		
			Name	Organisation	Туре	t	Source	
Identify sources of data to form repository								Repository established by 31/10/2022 and is
Establish procedures for accessing, downloading and uploading data to secure online repository Establish management procedures to add new data,		31/10/2022						known by all partners to the Green Skills Plan
maintain existing content, update content and delete unrequired data								
Define the structure of the 6- monthly report								Each report produced on time and valued by
Liaise with those responsible for G1 T1 to align data in repository with structure of report								partners
Establish management procedures to access data in repository, analyse content and produce information for report.								
Produce 6-monthly report	01/11/20 22	31/01/2023						
	01/04/20 23	31/07/2023						
	01/11/20 23	31/01/2024						
	01/04/20 24	31/07/2024						
	01/11/20 24	31/01/2025						
	01/04/20 25	31/07/2025						X
	01/11/20 25	31/01/2026						▼ ▼
	01/04/20	31/07/2026						



